4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Iasi 5

47°3"15.99
131.98 km
749015
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0100461F
0304733M
0100429F
0100324F
0100457F
1276993F
0100451M
0100482M
0100415F
0100458M
0304727M
0100445F
0100440F
0100443F
0100471M
0304721M
0100409F
0100408M
0100481F
0100446F
0304730M
0100406M
0200287F
0100497M
0100479F
0642343M
0100478M
0100452F
0100423F
0100431F
0304726M

Crescator

-4.40

BENZING Live

1: 36500421 2:

38809055

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

31.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

19334

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:30 GPS Ceas Atomic
:30 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:30 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1729F4 |01.06 07:43:
|DA719803 |01.06 07:45:
|DA241350 |01.06 07:46:
|[DA172886 |01.06 07:51
|[IDA197376 |01.06 07:51
|DA1728DF |01.06 07:53:
|DA719885 |01.06 07:53
|DA4413A0 |01.06 07:53
|DAGF7296 |01.06 07:55
|DA11E5SC2 |]01.06 07:57
|DA4413C8 |01.06 07:57
|DA076402 |01.06 07:57
| DASF6356 |01.06 07:58
|DA172A70 |01.06 07:58
|DA441254 101.06 07:58
|[DA7199FE |01.06 07:58
|[DAO762EA |01.06 08:02
|DA7199D4 |01.06 08:02:
|DA076212 |01.06 08:03:
| DA34AE3B |01.06 08:04
|DA44129C |]01.06 08:06
|DA4412B3 |01.06 08:09
|DA172A21 |01.06 08:10
|DA719877 |01.06 08:12
|DA4312DF |01.06 08:13:
|DA1323B3 |01.06 08:13:
|DA441151 |01.06 08:14:
|[DA17286A |01.06 08:20
|DA076353 |01.06 08:52
|[DA076367 |01.06 08:52
| DA26C8A7 |01.06 09:01

FILE ON
| SERVER

Iasi 5

VALID

I, 06,2025 06:I1LS

27°49"39'E
01.06.2025 05:56:00
BENIUGA DANIEL

26° 17" 38.96' E
01.06.2025 09:19:19 LIVE
01.06.2025 09:19:19 +0
31
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
15.8 |OK |01 |001
31.5 |JOK |01 ]026 |
03.1 |OK |01 ]003
:08.3 |OK |01 |007
:36.4 |OK |01 1]008
01.3 |JOK |01 |012
:31.3 |OK |02 ]024
:55.5 |OK |02 |021
:52.6 |OK |01 |006 |
:19.3 |OK |01 ]020 |
:22.7 |OK |02 ]033
:56.3 |OK |02 010
:09.7 |OK |02 1]018
:21.7 |OK |01 |011
:23.2 |OK |01 1027 |
:32.8 |OK |01 ]032
:30.3 |JOK |02 |005
35.9 |OK |02 1028
57.2 |JOK |01 ]019 |
:58.1 |OK |02 |01lo6 |
:02.4 |OK |02 022
:03.1 |OK |02 ]031
:54.6 |OK |01 ]004
:56.7 |OK |01 1023 |
35.4 |OK |01 |014
37.9 |JOK |01 ]030
41.7 |OK |01 1029 |
:02.4 |OK |01 |013
:37.8 |OK |01 |017
:40.8 |OK |01 ]009 |
14.3 |OK |01 025
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 105825
Autorizare: AA901606
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